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Variance

Variance also measures dispersion of data
from the mean. The formula for variance is
the sum of squared differences from the
mean divided by the size of the data set.
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Acceptable Data Formats

Type Your Format Actual Input
Unit Input Processed
Options

Column (New 42 42 546547
Lines) 54 59, 40, 53

65

47

59

40

53

Comma 42, 42,54, 65, 47,
Separated (CSV) | 54, 59, 40, 53

65,

47,

59,

40,

53,

or

42, 54, 65, 47,
99, 40, 53

Spaces 42 54 42, 54, 65, 47,
65 47 99, 40, 53
29 40
23



Spaces 42 54 42,54, 65, 47,
65 47 99, 40, 53
29 40
93

or

42 54 65 47 39
40 53

Mixed Delimiters | 42 42 54 65, 47,
54 65,,647,59, |59, 40,53
40 53



